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Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 131.5 1 1 131.5 131.5

Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 105.0 2 2 105.0 105.0

Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 101.5 3 3 101.5 101.5

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 96.0 4 4 96.0 96.0

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 91.0 5 5 91.0 91.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 80.0 6 6 80.0 80.0

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 47.0 7 7 47.0 47.0

Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty 2014-107 40.0 8 8 40.0 40.0
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Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 28.0 1 1 28.0 28.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 26.0 2 2 26.0 26.0

Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 24.0 3 3 24.0 24.0

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 22.0 4 4 22.0 22.0

Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 20.0 5 5 20.0 20.0

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 10.0 6 6 10.0 10.0

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 4.0 7 7 4.0 4.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 37.0 1 1 37.0 37.0

Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 36.0 2 2 36.0 36.0

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 33.0 3 3 33.0 33.0

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 25.0 4 4 25.0 25.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 18.0 5 5 18.0 18.0

Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 17.0 6 6 17.0 17.0

Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty 2014-107 9.0 7 7 9.0 9.0

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 2.0 8 8 2.0 2.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 33.0 1 1 33.0 33.0

Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 31.5 2 2 31.5 31.5

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 30.0 3 3 30.0 30.0

Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 29.0 4 4 29.0 29.0

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 26.0 5 5 26.0 26.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 17.0 6 6 17.0 17.0

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 12.0 7 7 12.0 12.0

Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty 2014-107 9.0 8 8 9.0 9.0

Number of Shows Included: 
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Peggy Hughes - Select Conchos Colonel 4267134 35.0 1 1 35.0 35.0

Bill Lockwood - Select Bodelles Blue Boon 529368 31.5 2 2 31.5 31.5

Sam Reding - Select Smooth Movin Dude 855286 29.0 3 3 29.0 29.0

Margaret Durst - Select Chicstorm 4652802 23.0 4 4 23.0 23.0

Sandra Eichelberger - Select Liberty 2014-107 22.0 5 5 22.0 22.0

Terry Dobrovolsky - Select CCC Smokeys Dee Bar 5030306 19.0 6 6 19.0 19.0

Marcia Kasson - Select Hollywood Neonnights 5092222 18.0 7 7 18.0 18.0

Jimmy Vick - Select Cherokee Stylishstik X0646568 16.0 8 8 16.0 16.0
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